You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP4641H050T1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NCP4641H050T1G Details PDF
NCP4641H050T1G
Manufacturer Part Number: NCP4641H050T1G
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A SOT89-5
Datasheets: NCP4641H050T1G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NCP4641H050T1G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A SOT89-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 36V
Package / Case SOT-89-5/6
Supplier Device Package SOT-89-5
Voltage - Output 5V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.2V @ 20mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NCP4641H080T1G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 8V 0.15A SOT89-5
NCP4641H030T1G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 3V 0.12A SOT89-5
NCP4640H033T1G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA SOT89-5
NCP4671DMX09TCG
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 0.9V 0.4A 6XDFN
NCP4671DMX12TCG
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.4A 6XDFN
NCP4671DMX13TCG
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.4A 6XDFN
NCP4671DMX06TCG
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 0.6V 0.4A 6XDFN
NCP4640H080T1G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 8V 50MA SOT89-5
06032U1R3CAT2A 0603YC393KAT4A 08055D104KAT2A 1812AC222KAT1A AA10U-024L-050D
AD623ARZ AT24C04N-10SC-2.7 AT818S28 B39202-B7956-P810-A03 BR24T01FV-WE2
C0201-TLM-E CC0805GRNPO9BN102 CC1206KKX5R8BB225 CGA5H4X7R2J152K115AA CM2400HCB-34N
DMP4051LK3-13 EEF-UE0J151ER EMGH31-08 F1842CCD1600 FAN6751MRMY
GQM2195C2A3R0BB01D HAT1125H-EL-E HK10055N1S-T HN58X25256FPIAG#S0 IPA60R800CE
IRKD91/04A KSZ8041NLTR LFB212G44BF1D046 LQH55DN101M03L LTC1518CS
M3381T-ALAA MAX3386ECPWRG4 MAX560CAI+ MCC56-08I08B NC7SZ32L6X
NL201614T-3R3J-3.3U PQ48018QGA25NRS RH60DZ-H SAFFB1G96AB0F0AR1S SFH615A-4X007
SG-8002CE-22.000000MHZ SLVG2.8.TC SM6T22CAT TLC354CNS TPS62203DBVRG4
TT18F10LFC UC2825ADWTR UMK107CH070DZ-T US1M-M3/61T VI-B11-CV